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Gavril-iuc Fl-orin
+26.1 -14,70

5
5
5

GPS
+000

GPS+ 0 3h
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Culo I Nr. inel I Irnbarcare
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A
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001
ac2
003
004
005
005
007
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010
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c14
0'1 5
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018
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024
421
422
023
Aa /wLa

c25
c26
421
o)R
429
n)n
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032
033
034
035
c36

RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
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RO 25
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RO 25
RO 25
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RO 25
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OB. CB
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

UB. (J8

08.08
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

08.08
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

08.08
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

08.08
OB.OB
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB
OB. OB

08.08
08.08
CB. OB
OB. OB
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1B:55
1B:55
1B:56
I Q. tr,A

1B:56
1B:56
1B:56
1B:56
1B:56
B:55
B:51
B:51
B:57
B:57
B:57

1 B:57
1 B:51
1B:58
1 B: 58:
1B:58
1B:58
1 B:58
1B:58
'1 B:58
1B:58
1B:59
1 B:59
1B:59
'l B:59
.1 B:59
1B:59

0167455M
ci 6i 456M
4161480M
a1 67 41 4M
20 444 B 8M
2444495M
a1 67 423M
01 6t 465M
1 235924M
0161481M
01 6t 41 5M
a1 67 44BM
01 61 451M
0167403M
2044492M
01 61 469M
a1 61 434M
01 67 430M
01 67 41 1M
4161453M
2044490M
01 61 445M
a1 61 42tM
01 61 454M
a1 61 459M
01 67 493M
01 67 464M
01 61 41 BM
01 67 461M
a1 67 41 2M
01 61 4A7M

1'1 0130M
016'7 42BM

DA5 3 3 FD4
DA5340E2
DA533FBO
DA5 3 3DA9
DA5 341 44
DA533F7B
DA5 3 3DA2
DA5 3 3DD6
DA53 3EC1
DA53 3F47
DA5 3 3EB 5
DA53 3E58
DA5 3 3D68
DA5 3 3EF4
DA53 3DA4
DA533E1 B
DA5 3 3D9 6
DA534051
DA5 3 3E 5E
DA53400E
DA5 3 3DDD
DA5 3 3EF9
DA5 3 3F6 3
DA53 3D64
DA53 41 02
nl tr ? A 1 anunJ)a I L\-
DA5341 40
DA534OEE
DA53 3F4E
DA53 3F6C
DA53 3DEA
DA53 3F3 1

DA533DDF
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1B:55:32
.l B: 55 40
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a2LJ
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a1 61 494M
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46
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24
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4B
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05
11
tb
22
29

Versiune SW
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I erNzrxc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT

Concurs

Cod columbofil
Lat itudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M3
Sincronr zare
Por. i mbarcati

0l.Brvo1ari 1

051 1 1 145591
t A'1 lO ?tr trnTa/.ta.JJrJV

08.08.25 1B:54
08.08.25 1B:54
08.08.25 18:54
54

Loc lansare

Cofumbofrl
Lonqitudrne

GPS
+000

GPS+0 3h

Biwofari 1

C8.oE gots-
Gavriliuc Florin
+26-1 -14,70

:15
:.1 5
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Nr.
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Data Ora
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037
0_?B

039
040
041
0+z
043
044
045
445
a4l
048
449
050
051
452
053
054
055
055
451
058
059
050
c61
t6)
063
064

RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
nA atrJ\L' LJ

RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25
RO 25

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

0B - 08
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

08.08
OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

OB. OB

08.08
OB. OB

OB. OB
08.08
OB. OB

OB. OB

08.08
OB. OB

08.08
08.08

:59
:59
:59
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00
00
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03
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0'2
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1B
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55
02
09
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23
33
39
45
55
06
15
23
31
40
+t
56
09
19

a1 61 466M
a1 6t 449M
01 61 4A2M
01 67 41 0M
4167411M
a1 61 47 2M
01 61 443M
4167409M
a1 61 41 7M
01 67 426M
01 61 445M
4161405M
0151460M
41,57 41BM
a1 67 422M
2044491M
01 67 41 3M
a1 61 461M
01 6t 429M
a1 61 404M
01 67 425M
4167458M
4161431M
2044481M
a1 67 444M
a1 61 435M
0167495M
2444489M

DA5 3 3DCA
DA533E9C
DA53 4A9F
DA5340t B

DA533FD()
DA534021
DA533F3C
DA53402D
DA534000
DA5 3 41 3C
DA53 4ADl
DA534115
DA53 4A4B
DA534OEF
DA5341 0B
DA533F5E
DA533E1 3
DA53 387 9
DA5 3 3F7 1

DA534OEB
DA533F6D
DA534058
DA533EEA
DA533E1D
DA5 3 3E4 0
DA533FB9
DA533F56
DA533FBC

1B
10IU
1B
1B
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
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19
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19
19
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19
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19
19
19
19
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Comisia imbarcare

'&
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
'1 :48902335
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- t4 Serie ceas
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9000"r F3Bng 48902335 SW-4.7
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